
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Transportation, Highways, and Public Works to Original House Concurrent Resolution No. 71 by Representative Leger

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 12, change "3,300" to "three thousand three hundred"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, at the beginning of line 13, change "400,000" to "four hundred thousand"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 17, change "850" to "eight hundred fifty"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 1, line 19, change "100,000" to "one hundred thousand"